
50 X 55  X 44 

19.7 X 21.7 X 17.3

45 X 50  X 30

17.7 X 19.7 X 11.8

67.5

2.4

54

56

123.5

119.1

Large Fireproof & Waterproof Safe

Ideal for Home, O�ce, Business

Model  ACS-7FW

WATER PROTECTION

FIRE PROTECTION 

Verified Fire Protection Guaranteed up to 760°C (1400°F) for 
30 Minutes, Interior Temperature of the Safe Remains Below
177°C (350°F) 

WATER PROTECTION

Verified Water Protection Guaranteed up to 30 cm (12") of
Water for 72 Hours 

SECURITY PROTECTION

Solid Steel, Pry-resistant Door and Body
5 Large Solid Steel, Live-locking Botts
2 Dead Bolts 
Hardened Steel Plate Protects from Drill Attacks
Independent Relocking Device Protects Safe Under Attack
Electronic Combination Lock
Three to Eight Digit Programmable Combination 
Lock Out Mode for Added Security
Easy Installation, Predrilled Holes at the Bottom and at the Back.
Hardware Included 

ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES 

Two Adjustable Carpeted Shelves 

INTERIOR FEATURES 

Fully Carpeted Interior 

EXTERIOR FEATURES

Low Battery Warning
Override Key (Included)
Uses One PP3 Size Battery (Included)
Durable Pebble Coat Finish
Color: Black 


