

Large Fireproof & Waterproof Safe

Ideal for Home, Office, Business









FIRE PROTECTION

 Verified Fire Protection Guaranteed up to 760°C (1400°F) for 30 Minutes, Interior Temperature of the Safe Remains Below 177°C (350°F)

WATER PROTECTION

Verified Water Protection Guaranteed up to 30 cm (12") of Water for 72 Hours

SECURITY PROTECTION

- Solid Steel, Pry-resistant Door and Body
- 2 Dead Bolts
- Hardened Steel Plate Protects from Drill Attacks
- Independent Relocking Device Protects Safe Under Attack
- **Electronic Combination Lock**
- Three to Eight Digit Programmable Combination
- Lock Out Mode for Added Security
- Easy Installation, Predrilled Holes at the Bottom and at the Back. Hardware Included

ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES

Two Adjustable Carpeted Shelves

INTERIOR FEATURES

Fully Carpeted Interior

EXTERIOR FEATURES

- Low Battery Warning
- Override Key (Included)
- Uses One PP3 Size Battery (Included)
- **Durable Pebble Coat Finish**
- Color: Black

YEARS	LIMITED	WARRANTY
		_

Exterior Dimensions (HxWxD)

cm	50 X 55 X 44
inches	19.7 X 21.7 X 17.3

Interior Dimensions (HxWxD)

cm	45 X 50 X 30
inches	17.7 X 19.7 X 11.8

Net Weight

kg	54
lbs	119.1

Capacity

litre	67.5	
ft³	2.4	

cm	45 X 50 X 30
inches	17.7 X 19.7 X 11.8

Gross Weight

kg		56
lbs	T	123.5

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Weight is the average weight.

